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For Date: 05/16/2014  -  Friday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

14-9933         1019 Summons Service Negative Contact    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 05/17/2014  -  Saturday   

14-10028        1028 Summons Service Summons - Unable to Serv    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 05/19/2014  -  Monday   

14-10199        1314 209A Delivery No Action Required    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 05/23/2014  -  Friday   

14-10518        1535 DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 06/26/2014  -  Thursday   

14-13409        1903 Animal Complaint Negative Contact    
  Location/Address:    LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 07/02/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-14029        0927 Warrant Service Negative Contact    
  Location/Address:    19 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 07/07/2014  -  Monday   

14-14734        1114 Civil Complaint Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    78 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 07/09/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-14989        2007 DISTURBANCE Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    74 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

14-14996        2153 Followup Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    74 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 07/12/2014  -  Saturday   

14-15275        2224 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 08/02/2014  -  Saturday   

14-16997        0031 Health/Well Being Check No Action Required    
  Location/Address:    LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 08/11/2014  -  Monday   

14-17880        1810 Summons Service Negative Contact    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK



 Mashpee Police Department Page:   2
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For Date: 09/05/2014  -  Friday   

14-19893        1559 Malicious Destruction Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 09/19/2014  -  Friday   

14-21069        1815 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 09/20/2014  -  Saturday   

14-21116        1019 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 09/22/2014  -  Monday   

14-21247        0134 DISTURBANCE Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

14-21248        0159 DISTURBANCE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    3 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 09/24/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-21488        1654 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 09/25/2014  -  Thursday   

14-21538        0430 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

For Date: 09/26/2014  -  Friday   

14-21591        0027 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

14-21593        0108 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

14-21605        0342 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    79 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK

14-21646        1339 Followup Investigation No Action Required    
  Location/Address:    90 LAKESIDE TRAILER PARK


